INOX / FITTINGS

REDUCERS (TAPER)

MADE

REDUCER (TAPER)

Item

INOX12151
INOX12152
INOX12153
INOX12154
INOX12155

ITALY

1/8
1/4
1/4
3/8
1/2

A1
1/4
3/8
1/2
1/2
3/4

B L
7,5 22
11 27
1" 30
11,5 30,5
14 35

www.bamaxsrl.com

CH
17
22
24
24
32

Pack.
10
10
10
10
10


http://www.bamaxsrl.com/
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http://www.bamaxsrl.com/index.php?option=com_content&view=category&id=267&Itemid=128&lang=en
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